

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of work:- Dehzi Kappu Rwd					
Path Bihari bigha to paschim					
tola Barekap					
Name of contractor Anil Kumar Singh					
No of Agreement 7/2019-2020					
DD Work start 30-10-2019					
Time of Completion 29/10/20					

At distance of 100 m upto 100 m					
(1) Setting out pillar					
Qty vide item no (1) - P(29) of TMB					
Benchmark pillar - 4 no @ Rs 4182/- Rs 16735 = Rs					
Reference pillar - 13 no @ Rs 1903.12/- Rs 24741 = Rs					
(2) Clearing and Grubbing road					
land					
Qty vide item no (2) - P(29) of TMB					
2.45 Hect @ Rs 49739.47/- Rs 121862 = Rs					
(3) Box Culvert					
Qty vide item no 3 (I to XIV) - P(29)					
of TMB					
(i) B/W - 335.13 m ³					
@ Rs 285.71/- Rs 95750 = Rs					
(ii) P.C.C in foundation					
22.76 m @ Rs 5380.84/- Rs 121449 = Rs					
(iii) P.C.C in open foundation					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
100.2 m ² @ Rs 61.13.85/-					6,12,608/-
(iv) Reinforcement in open bunds					
0.47 MT @ Rs 76722.79/-					36060/-
(v) P.C.C in substructure					
48.72 m ³ @ Rs 6355.95/-					3,09,638/-
(vi) Weepholes					
108 nos @ Rs 130.28/-					14070/-
(vii) P.C.C in substructure					
30 m ³ @ Rs 7128.60/-					2,13,650/-
(viii) Bar reinforcement in substructure					
3.03 MT @ Rs 76872.50/-					2,32,923/-
(ix) Backfilling abutment					
102.52 m ³ @ Rs 741.39/-					76002/-
(x) Filter media with granular crushed aggregate					
59.48 m ³ @ Rs 3262.29/-					19,5165/-
(xi) P.C.C/P.C in substructure					
13.125 m ³ @ Rs 7837.23/-					1,02,870/-
(xii) Bar reinforcement in superstructure					
1.14 MT @ Rs 77995.00/-					88914/-
(xiii) Drainage spout					
12 nos @ Rs 468.21/-					5619/-
(xiv) Parapet Construction					
12.00 m ³ @ Rs 6355.95/-					76265/-
(xv) Painting on parapet wall					
32.95 m ² @ Rs 108.98/-					9040/-
(xvi) Dismantling					
Qty vide item no (1) & (2) to (3) to (4) to (5)					
C.C - 5.67 m ³ @ Rs 474.67/-					2691/-
C.M - 214.83 m ³ @ Rs 228.4/-					49067/-
LM - 3570 @ Rs 229.83/-					8044/-
(S) H.P. Culvert					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Qty vide item no (1) - P(32) of TMB					
(I) E/W - 113.2 m ² @ Rs 285.71 - Rs					34057.00
(II) P.C.C - 18.24 m ² @ Rs 5380.84 - Rs					98846.00
(III) P.C.C - 139.958 m ² @ Rs 6355.95 - Rs					857719.00
(iv) R.C.C pipe R/L					
30 m @ Rs 4067.83 - Rs					122035.00
(V) Painting on parapet wall					
82.56 m ² @ Rs 108.98 - Rs					8997.00
(6) 16 Irrigation Conduit					
Qty vide item no (6) - P(32) of TMB					
82 R/M @ Rs 963.56 - Rs					77085.00
(7) Scarifying existing					
bituminous surface - do - do					
Qty vide item no (7) - P(32) of TMB					
4441.25 m ² @ Rs 17.51 - Rs					77766.00
(8) Box Ceiling					
Qty vide item no (8) - P(32) of TMB					
222.58 m ² @ Rs 82.01 - Rs					16619.00
(9) Const. of embankment from roadway cutting					
Qty vide item no (9) - P(33) of TMB					
121.53 m @ Rs 27.98 - Rs					3401.00
(10) Const. of embankment with mat obtained from borrow pit					
Qty vide item no (10) - P(33) of TMB					
For 1000 m lead					
3366 m ² @ Rs 187.23 - Rs					630216.00
For 100 m lead					
6975.51 m ² @ Rs 132.56 - Rs					924874.00
(11) Subgrade & earthen shoulder					
Qty vide item no (11) - P(33) of TMB					
4459.20 m ² @ Rs 189.11 - Rs					843279.00
(12) Granular sub-base					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
City vide item no (12) - P(33) of TMB					
1922.514 m ² @ Rs 2402.16					Rs 4618186 = a
(12) Providing spreading stone aggregate - do - do					
City vide item no (13) - P(34) of TMB					
1002.62 m ² @ Rs 3695.04					Rs 3704721 = a
(13) Prime coat					
City vide item no (14) - P(35) of TMB					
10595.25 m ² @ Rs 49.24					Rs 521710 = a
(14) Tack coat					
City vide item no (15) - P(35) of TMB					
10595.25 m ² @ Rs 16.46					Rs 174398 = a
(15) M.C.C					
City vide item no (16) - P(36) of TMB					
10595.25 m ² @ Rs 214.4					Rs 2271622 = a
(16) D.C.C					
City vide item no (17) - P(37) of TMB					
4437 m ² @ Rs 5650.46					Rs 25,68,424 = a
(17) Hard shouldering					
City vide item no (18) - P(38) of TMB					
725 m ² @ Rs 525.24					Rs 380799 = a
(18) Ordinary Km stone					
- 4 no @ Rs 2234.58					Rs 8938 = a
200 m stone - 15 no @ Rs 645.92					Rs 9689 = a
(19) Logo of mungay project					
City vide item no (20) - P(39) of TMB					
3 no @ Rs 10002.07					Rs 30006 = a
(20) Boundary pillar					
City vide item no (21) - P(40) of TMB					
96 no @ Rs 527.96					Rs 50684 = a

Continuation

Continuation